

GOGIA CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED

CIN:L74899DL1994PLC059674

Regd. Office:-The Capital Court, 6th Floor, OLOF Palme Marg, Munirka, New Delhi 110067
Email:-compliance@gogiapac.com, Website:- www.gogiapac.com, Contact no: 011-49418888**Extract of Unaudited standalone financial results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2022**

(Figures in Lakhs)

S. NO	Particulars	30.09.2022 Quarter	30.09.2021 Quarter	30.09.2022 Half Year	30.09.2021 Half Year
1	Total Income from Operations	121.96	183.68	348.56	358.28
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	20.25	120.19	144.21	230.13
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	20.25	120.19	144.21	230.13
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	15.25	90.19	109.21	170.13
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	15.25	90.19	109.21	170.13
6	Equity Share Capital	632.11	632.11	632.11	632.11
7	Reserves	-	-	-	3987.43
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value Rs. 10/- each)- Basic & Diluted	0.24	1.43	1.73	2.69

Notes:-

- The Company has investment in equity shares of the listed company of Rs. 2359.14 Lacs. The market value of the investments as on 30/09/2022 is Rs. 16644.56 Lacs. The unrealized gain of Rs. 14285.42 Lacs is not considered in the above accounts.
- The Unaudited standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended on September 30, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 11, 2022. The standalone Financial Results are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013
- The standalone financial results for the second quarter ended September 30, 2022 detailed financial results are available on the Company's website www.gogiapac.com and have been submitted to the BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com), where the equity shares of the Company are listed.
- Figures for the previous quarters/year are regrouped/rearranged, wherever found necessary to make them comparable with the current period.
- The company has no subsidiary company.

For Gogia Capital Services Limited

SD/-

Place: Delhi

Date: 12.11.2022

Satisfog Gogia
Managing Director**FINANCIAL EXPRESS**

KALYANI

KALYANI INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED

CIN : L65993PN2009PLC134196

Registered Office : Mundhwa, PUNE - 411 036 Tel : 91 20 66215000, Fax : 91 20 26821124

Website : www.kalyani-investment.com E-mail : investor@kalyani-investment.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

(₹ in Million)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		Sept. 30, 2022	June 30, 2022	Sept. 30, 2021	Sept. 30, 2022	Sept. 30, 2021	March 31, 2022	Sept. 30, 2022	June 30, 2022	Sept. 30, 2021	Sept. 30, 2022	Sept. 30, 2021	March 31, 2022
1	Total Income from operations	390.36	23.40	186.07	413.76	205.89	392.30	374.90	23.40	147.40	398.30	167.22	307.23
2	Profit for the period (before share of net profits of associate, Exceptional items, tax)	384.45	19.62	179.70	404.07	193.23	362.33	368.99	19.62	141.03	388.61	154.56	277.26
3	Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional item)	384.45	19.62	179.70	404.07	193.23	362.33	368.99	(8.16)	211.76	438.72	383.78	713.13
4	Profit for the period after tax	288.08	14.56	124.11	302.64	132.36	260.43	334.80	(6.23)	201.10	328.57	323.75	571.74
5	Total Comprehensive Income after tax (comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3,709.02	(3,123.40)	(1,519.37)	585.62	10,136.86	6,917.09	3,756.45	(3,143.49)	(1,443.25)	612.96	10,326.56	7,231.22
6	Equity Share Capital	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65	43.65
7	Other Equity						51,810.72						53,464.66
8	Earnings Per Share : (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic & diluted (not annualised)	65.99	3.34	28.43	69.33	30.32	59.66	76.70	(1.43)	46.07	75.27	74.17	130.97

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as modified by Circular No.CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 5, 2016. The full format of Quarterly / Half Yearly Financial results is available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.kalyani-investment.com

Date : November 11, 2022

Place : Pune

FOR KALYANI INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED

AMIT B. KALYANI
CHAIRMAN**LAGNAM SPINTEX LIMITED**

CIN: L17119RJ2010PLC032089

Registered Office: A 51-53, RLICO Growth Centre Hamirgarh, Bhilwara- 311001, Rajasthan, India.

Tel: +91 9461656067, Website: www.lagnamspintex.com, E-mail: rparashar@lagnam.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year Ended 30th September, 2022

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	30.09.2022	31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income From Operations	6,292.65	7,923.33	8,133.86	14,215.98	15,605.40
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	126.17	866.95	849.08	993.12	1,694.18
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	126.17	866.95	849.08	993.12	1,694.18
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	164.05	621.45	619.51	785.50	1,233.74
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	167.36	618.02	616.59	785.38	1,229.30
6	Equity Share Capital	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90	1,766.90
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet as at 31.03.2022					6,769.41
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)					
	1. Basic	0.93	3.52	3.51	4.45	6.98
	2. Diluted	0.93	3.52	3.51	4.45	6.98

(1) The above unaudited standalone financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2022 have been prepared by the Company in accordance with Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015 (as amended) and were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved & taken on record by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on Friday, 11th November 2022. (2) As required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations 2015, the Statutory Auditors have issued Limited Review Report on the aforesaid Unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 which is taken on record by the Audit Committee and the Board at their Meeting held on Friday, 11th November, 2022. The report does not have any impact on the aforesaid financial results which needs any explanation by the Board. (3) The above results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read together with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rule, 2015, as amended and other Indian Generally Accepted Accounting Practices and Policies to the extent applicable. (4) The Company has taken effective steps for implementation of the Expansion Project of Rs.218.00 crores for installation of 41,472 spindles for manufacturing of 100% "Compact" cotton yarn and spent Rs. 30.25 Cr. on the project as on 30.09.2022. The expansion project is on schedule. (5) The figures of the previous period have been regrouped/rearranged and/or recast wherever necessary. (6) The above is an extract of the detailed Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation) and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and half year ended 30th September 2022, Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.lagnamspintex.com.

For Lagnam Spintex Limited

SD/-

Date: 11-11-2022

Place: Bhilwara

Anand Mangal
Managing Director
DIN 83113542**ALFA TRANSFORMERS LIMITED**

Regd. Office : 3337, Mancheswar Industrial Estate, Bhubaneswar - 751010

CIN : L31102OR1982PLC001151 , Email Id: info@alfa.in, Website : www.alfa.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2022.									
(₹ in lakhs)									
SL NO.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Year Ended	
		30th September, 2022	30th June, 2022	30th September, 2021	30th September, 2022	30th September, 2021	31st March, 2022		
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)		
1	Total Income from Operations	626.40	351.23	167.17	977.63	419.61	2022.00		
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	21.38	(39.66)	(148.08)	(18.38)	(267.18)	(421.00)		
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	28.38	(34.34)	(142.63)	(5.96)	(256.66)	(396.09)		
4	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	28.38	(34.34)	(142.63)	(5.96)	(256.66)	(389.75)		
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	915.06	915.06	915.06	915.06	915.06	915.06		
6	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	(938.90)		
7	Earnings per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/- each) (Not Annualised)	0.31	0.38	1.56	0.07	2.80	4.26		

Note :-

- The above unaudited results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th November, 2022.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2022 Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.alfa.in).
- Previous period's figures have been reclassified/regrouped/restated, wherever considered necessary to conform to the figures represented in the current period.

For, ALFA TRANSFORMERS LIMITED

[DILIP KUMAR DAS]

MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place : Bhubaneswar,

Date : November 11, 2022

CASPIAN IMPACT INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED

CIN: U65993TG1991PTC013491

Regd Office: 4th Floor, Ventureast Plaza, Plot No - 40 & 41, Financial District, Hyderabad - 500032, Telangana, India.

Tel: +9140 66297100 Email: info@caspi.in Website: www.caspiandebt.in

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

(All amounts are in ₹ Lakhs, except for details of EPES and ratios)

S. No	Particulars	Quarter Ending		Year Ending
		30 Sep 2022	30 Sep 2021	31 Mar 2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	1,997	1,698	6,785
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	180	32	17
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	180	32	17
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	128	45	20
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	25	322	291
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	667	667	667
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	15,638	15,586	15,466
8	Securities Premium Account	10,862	10,862	10,862
9	Net worth	17,494	17,608	17,446
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	43,995	38,115	44,926
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12	Debt/Equity Ratio	2.51	2.22	2.57
13	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	(a) Basic (₹)	1.92	0.66	0.30
	(b) Diluted (₹)	1.92	0.66	0.30
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	163	163	163
15	Debtenture Redemption Reserve (Refer Note 3)	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (Refer Note 4)	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (Refer Note 4)	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results for the Quarter ended September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations"). The full formats of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.caspiandebt.in.
- For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to BSE and can be accessed at www.bseindia.com
- Debtenture redemption reserve is not required in respect of privately placed debtentures in terms of Rule 18(7)(b)(ii) of Companies (Share Capital and Debtenture) Rules 2014.
- Debt service coverage ratio and Interest service coverage ratios are not applicable for Non Banking Finance Company (NBFC) and accordingly no disclosure has been made.

For Caspian Impact Investments Private Limited

SD/-

Avishek Gupta

Managing Director

DIN: 09351254

Place : Hyderabad

Date : 11 November 2022

**SRI ADHIKARI BROTHERS TELEVISION NETWORK LIMITED**

CIN: L32200MH1994PLC083853

Regd. Office : 6th Floor, Adhikari Chambers, Oberoi Complex, New Link Road, Andheri (West), Mumbai 400 053.

Tel. : 022-26395400/022-40230000, Fax : 022-26395459 Email : investorservices@adhikaribrothers.com Website: www.adhikaribrothers.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2022

(Rs. In Lakhs, Except EPS)

Sr No	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		For Quarter Ended			For Six Month Ended		Year Ended	For Quarter Ended			For Six Month Ended		Year Ended
		30-Sep-22	30-Jun-22	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-22	30-Sep-21	31-Mar-22	30-Sep-22	30-Jun-22	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-22	30-Sep-21	31-Mar-22
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations	0.03	-	-	0.03	-	-	0.03	-	-	0.03	-	-
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(529.86)	(526.05)	(531.86)	(1,055.92)	(1,064.71)	(2,126.15)	(529.86)	(526.05)	(533.10)	(1,055.92)	(1,067.13)	2,126.15)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(529.86)	(526.05)	(531.86)	(1,055.92)	(1,064.71)	(2,126.15)	(529.86)	(526.05)	(533.10)	(1,055.92)	(1,067.13)	(2,126.15)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(529.86)	(526.05)	(531.86)	(1,055.92)	(1,063.06)	(2,124.50)	(529.86)	(526.05)	(532.69)	(1,055.92)	1,064.68)	(2,124.50)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(529.86)	(526.05)	(531.89)	(1,055.92)	(1,063.13)	(2,124.45)	(529.86)	(526.05)	(532.72)	(1,055.92)	(1,064.74)	(2,124.45)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Re. 10/- each)	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45	3,494.45
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	(11,332.97)	-	-	-	-	-	(11,332.97)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)												
	Basic	(1.52)	(1.51)	(1.52)	(3.02)	(3.04)	(6.08)	(1.52)	(1.51)	(1.53)	(3.02)	(3.05)	(6.08)
	Diluted	(1.52)	(1.51)	(1.52)	(3.02)	(3.04)	(6.08)	(1.52)	(1.51)	(1.53)	(3.02)	(3.05)	(6.08)

